EXTERNAL POLE MAGNETS
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
2
EXTERNAL POLE MAGNETS
External pole magnets are designed to trap larger Fe parts.
The great advantage of this system is that the product falls

The magnetic field disappears and releases the iron particles.
Consequently, these fall down beside the magnet.
The external pole magnet is suited for the assembling of
freefall tubes as well as pneumatic carrier tubes. This type of
magnet is also particularly suitable for slanting/angled tubes.
The external core of the Recycling, Plastics and Cattle Feed
Industry models contains ferroxdure magnets, which retrieve
coarse iron parts from the downstream of materials.
The model for the Pharmaceutical and Food Industry is fitted
with Neodymium-Iron-Boron (Neoflux®)-magnets which
capture very fine iron particles. The casing is completely
smooth and the welds are finally processed in a way that no
bacteria culture medium can possibly spring up. Both designs
are frequently utilized in fill tubes or in the lading of silos.
Type øDN H øStc Nr of holes     ød øU Capacity
SPBP010101 100 400 180 8x 18 220 8m3/hr
SPBP015101 150 500 240 8x 22 285 28m3/hr
SPBP020101 200 600 295 8x 22 340 70m3/hr
SPBP025101 250 700 350 12x 22 395 100m3/hr
SPBP030101 300 800 400 12x 22 445 150m3/hr
øU
S
øPtc.
øDN